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Ref. No, 

Sr.No. 

1 

APEX k* 

5 

6 

7 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

2 Mr. Vijay Ankush Bhasme 

3 Mrs. Priti Ram Palaskar 

9 

NAME OF MEMBERS 

4 Mr. Ramling Gurunath Phulari 

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK (PCMC ), Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105 

Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill 

Protection of Children from Sexual Offences Act (POCSO) Committee : 2025-26 

Mrs. Pooja Satishkumar 

Mrs. Ashwini Abhijeet Gengane 

Mrs. Sheetal Deepak Pakhare 

8 Mst. Swaraj Suhas Shinde 

Mst. Siddhi Somnath More 

10 Mr. Sandip Narayan Rakshe 

11 Ms. Sakshi Shrikrushna Bhonde 

Place : Charholi, Pune 
Date : 17/07/2 025 

INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S 

CHARHOLI.BK 
UDISE: 27252003222 

ATION 

PUNE 
412 105 

DESIGNATION 

Member (Teacher-M) 

CHARHOU 

Chairman 

Member (Teacher-F) 

Member (Non-Teaching) 

Member (Parent-M) 

Member (Counsellor) 

Member (Student-Boy) 

Member (Parent-F) 

Member (Student-Girl) 

7003 

INIERNITOE. 

Member (NGO) 

Secretary 

ADDRESS 

Madhuban, Sangvi, 
Pune. 

www.theapexschool.in 

Alandi Dewachi, Pune. 

Charholi Bk. Pune. 

Charholi Bk. Pune. 

Charholi Bk. Pune. 

Dighi, Pune. 

Charholi Bk. Pune. 

Dighi, Pune. 

Charholi Bk. Pune. 

Charholi Bk. Pune. 

Alandi Dewachi, Pune. 

Dr. Ma�pasi Gill 
Principal 

Apex International School 
Charholi BK. (PCMC) 

Date -17lo7/202f 

C+9197632000020 | +91 8625837474 apexschoolcharholi@gmail.com 

PHONE NO. 

9527023667 

9960131195 

9623045437 

9975117658 

9028796679 

9823199429 

7796447349 

9822329428 

8805058707 

8657421421 

9322542934 
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